

Materiale pentru lucrari de constructii

I.D.: 104981375

Data publicarii	28.10.24	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 888,15 RON - 888,15 RON

Descriere: OSB 3 10MM (2.5X1.25) 9691 BUC 2,000 47,8992 95,80 18,20 1 32349 - BB AVIAS SAPUN LICHID 1L 32349 BUC 3,000 7,5630 22,69 4,31 2 29562 - BB PARISS MONOROLA 4STR550FI 29562 BUC 4,000 17,2269 68,91 13,09 3 28751 - BB SANO VASE SPARK 1L 28751 BUC 1,000 11,7647 11,76 2,23 4 17348 - COADA UNELTE EXTRA GREBLA(633080) 17348 BUC 10,000 13,8655 138,66 26,35 5 6979 - CORDELINA 8 (150M) (654074) 6979 M 107,000 1,2605 134,87 25,63 6 26326 - CORDELINA 8 (150M) ALB/ROSU(678742) 26326 ML 43,000 1,2605 54,20 10,30 7 33004 - SURUB PT GIPS CARTON 3.5X35(100 BUC/PG) 33004 PG 1,000 5,7983 5,80 1,10 8 34317 - TOP 511332 SET 1000BUC CAPSE L-10.6MM H=8MM 34317 BUC 1,000 5,0420 5,04 0,96 1 32005 - BB DERO 1.5KG LAVANDA 32005 BUC 2,000 21,8487 43,70 8,30 2 31323 - GOLDEN GF-0476 FOARFECAEXTENS.PT CRENGI AL 31323 BUC 1,000 58,8235 58,82 11,18 3 12378 - VAR HIDRATAT 20KG 12378 BUC 10,000 24,7899 247,90 47,10
